

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

CRP No.1085 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
(2)	12.05.2023	<u>UDPR, J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner would submit that that the notice Memo is filed in the Registry vide USR No.51180/2023. Registry is directed to place the said Memo in the file and list the matter on 28.06.2023. Interim order, granted earlier, is extended till then. <u>UDPR, J</u> MVA	

--	--	--	--