

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH: AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: C.R.P. No.1085 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
3.	04.07.2023	<u>UDPR, J</u> Notice served memo filed. It is seen, except 3rd respondent, others were served. The petitioner shall take fresh personal notice on 3rd respondent to correct address and file proof of service by 20.07.2023. Interim order granted earlier is extended till then. <u>UDPR, J</u> NNN	