

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No.: CIVIL REVISION PETITION No.1085 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

S. No	DATE	ORDER	
21.	10.02.2026	<u>RC, J</u> At the request made on behalf of Sri Rama Sharana Sharma, learned counsel for respondent No.4, to file a memo bringing to the notice of this Court he has given no objection vakalat, post on 24.02.2026. Interim order granted earlier is extended for a further period of four weeks. RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J MP	