

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

CIVIL REVISION PETITION No.1085 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
23.	10.03.2026	<u>RC,J</u> Sri Pathekote Venkata Mohana Rao, learned counsel submitted that he has filed vakalat <i>vide</i> USR No.30366 of 2026 yesterday by way of no objection in place of Sri P.Rama Sharana Sharma and sought time. Registry is directed to verify and print the name of Sri Pathekote Venkata Mohana Rao, learned counsel in the cause list. Post on 24.03.2026. <u>RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J</u> <i>RKS</i>	