

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

**MAIN CASE No.CIVIL REVISION PETITION No.1085 of 2023
PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE.
25	31.03.2026	<u>RC,J</u> It is brought to the notice of this Court by Sri.Umamanikanteswara Rao, learned counsel, that learned counsel for respondent underwent surgery and sought time. Post the matter on 28.04.2026. Interim order earlier granted is extended for a further period of eight (08) weeks. <u>JUSTICE RAVI CHEEMALAPATI</u> RR	

--	--	--	--